Platz
1

2
3
4

Endergebnis BCP-Turnier Dienstag 22.06.2021

Paar
Pindur Elfriede & Miiller Elfriede
Ingrid Trybus & Elfriede Boote
Mayer Wolfgang & Manfred Handerek
Jovanovic Dragomir & Sifkovits Gerlinde
Julie Zhou & Johann Hackl
Marianne Utner & Richard Kratzer
Gunter Eipeldauer & Rodica Guja
Marianne Soukup & Erika Sachata-Hartl
Ute Lakner & Tretter Marielle
Isolde Neumayer & Rikki Christianel

%
57.41%
56.94%
55.56%
53.70%
50.00%
50.00%
48.15%
46.30%
44.44%

37.50%

MP
20
16
14
12
10
10




